
JR MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trone Purvis Shawnee Heights 164.5 245.0 10

2 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 220.0 8

3 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 205.0 6

4 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 158.0 205.0 4

5 Josh  Vignary Lyndon High School 161.0 205.0 2

6 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 205.0 1

7 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 200.0 0

8 Ayden Krier Concordia 165.0 200.0 0

9 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 162.1 195.0 0

10 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 163.8 175.0 0

11 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 165.0 0

12 Jesse Gonzales Lansing High School 164.8 140.0 0

13 Kaleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 158.0 125.0 0

14 Noah Jeffers Lansing High School 164.6 80.0 0

15 Brody Troxel Valley Falls High School 160.0 0.0 0

15 Lavonte Raw Bonner Springs High School 160.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trone Purvis Shawnee Heights 164.5 365.0 10

2 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 335.0 8

3 Josh  Vignary Lyndon High School 161.0 335.0 6

4 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 310.0 4

5 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 300.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Ayden Krier Concordia 165.0 300.0 1

7 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 285.0 0

8 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 162.1 275.0 0

9 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 158.0 245.0 0

10 Kaleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 158.0 205.0 0

11 Jesse Gonzales Lansing High School 164.8 200.0 0

12 Lavonte Raw Bonner Springs High School 160.0 175.0 0

13 Noah Jeffers Lansing High School 164.6 80.0 0

14 Brody Troxel Valley Falls High School 160.0 0.0 0

15 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 163.8 0.0 0

16 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josh  Vignary Lyndon High School 161.0 240.0 10

2 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 163.8 215.0 8

3 Ayden Krier Concordia 165.0 210.0 6

4 Trone Purvis Shawnee Heights 164.5 205.0 4

5 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 185.0 0

5 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 185.0 0

7 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 175.0 0

8 Brody Troxel Valley Falls High School 160.0 170.0 0

9 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 158.0 160.0 0

10 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 162.1 160.0 0

11 Jesse Gonzales Lansing High School 164.8 160.0 0

12 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 155.0 0

13 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 155.0 0

14 Lavonte Raw Bonner Springs High School 160.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Kaleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 158.0 125.0 0

16 Noah Jeffers Lansing High School 164.6 80.0 0

Jr Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trone Purvis Shawnee Heights 164.5 815.0 10

2 Josh  Vignary Lyndon High School 161.0 780.0 8

3 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 715.0 6

4 Ayden Krier Concordia 165.0 710.0 4

5 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 695.0 2

6 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 640.0 1

7 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 640.0 0

8 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 162.1 630.0 0

9 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 158.0 610.0 0

10 Jesse Gonzales Lansing High School 164.8 500.0 0

11 Kaleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 158.0 455.0 0

12 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 163.8 390.0 0

13 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 390.0 0

14 Lavonte Raw Bonner Springs High School 160.0 320.0 0

15 Noah Jeffers Lansing High School 164.6 240.0 0

16 Brody Troxel Valley Falls High School 160.0 170.0 0

Jr Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Trone Purvis Shawnee Heights 164.5 4.954

8 Josh  Vignary Lyndon High School 161.0 4.845

16 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 4.427

20 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 4.36



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

23 Ayden Krier Concordia 165.0 4.303

41 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 3.985

48 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 3.902

50 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 162.1 3.886

52 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 158.0 3.861

97 Jesse Gonzales Lansing High School 164.8 3.034

108 Kaleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 158.0 2.88

127 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 163.8 2.381

128 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 2.378

138 Lavonte Raw Bonner Springs High School 160.0 2.0

146 Noah Jeffers Lansing High School 164.6 1.458

149 Brody Troxel Valley Falls High School 160.0 1.063


